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SCL Tigers

5 : 4

ZSC Lions

1:1 | 1:1 | 2:2 | 1:0

National League A
NL A Regular Season
Freitag, 19.11.2010 19:45

Spielort
Ilfishalle Langnau
4762 Zuschauer

Schiedsrichter
Nadir Kurmann

Linienrichter
Gilles Mauron (12)
François Micheli (48)

Spielverlauf Tor  Strafe  Torhüter-Wechsel  Kein Tor

SCL Tigers ZSC Lions

1. Drittel

EQ / 1:0 - Moggi Sandro 
Murphy Curtis

10:34

15:42
EQ / 1:1 - Pittis Domenico 
Stoffel Andri , Nolan Owen

2. Drittel

Lindemann Kim  (2 Min / Beinstellen) 21:26

Schilt Sebastian  (2 Min / Übertriebene Härte) 21:57

21:57 Pittis Domenico  (2 Min / Crosscheck)

30:02 Pittis Domenico  (2 Min / Behinderung)

Camenzind Andreas  (2 Min / Beinstellen) 33:34

34:58
PP1 / 1:2 - Pittis Domenico 
Murphy Cory , Seger Mathias

EQ / 2:2 - Pelletier Pascal 
Moser Simon , Lardi Federico

35:40

36:50 Monnet Thibaut  (2 Min / Beinstellen)

3. Drittel

41:41 Müller Pascal  (2 Min / Beinstellen)

Moser Simon  (2 Min / Haken) 42:46

Iggulden Mike  (2 Min / Hoher Stock) 44:51

Iggulden Mike  (2 Min / Hoher Stock) 44:51

47:50
PP1 / 2:3 - Pittis Domenico 
Murphy Cory , Seger Mathias

EQ / 3:3 - Moggi Sandro 
Schilt Sebastian , Helfenstein Sven

49:03
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55:28
EQ / 3:4 - Bärtschi Patrik 
Monnet Thibaut , Ziegler Thomas

EQ / 4:4 - Pelletier Pascal 
Helfenstein Sven , Iggulden Mike

56:19

Verlängerung / Shootout

63:15 Müller Pascal  (2 Min / Halten)

SO / 5:4 65:00
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Team-Lineups Captain Postfinance Top-Scorer 1. Torhüter

SCL Tigers ZSC Lions

Goalie Goalie

1 - Conz Benjamin (1st)
35 - Schmid Marc

30 - Flüeler Lukas (1st)
36 - Wolf Tim

Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts Verteidiger links Verteidiger rechts

4 - Lardi Federico
20 - Lindemann Kim
8 - Lüthi Simon
86 - Flückiger Stefan

41 - Murphy Curtis (E)
39 - Reber Jörg
77 - Schilt Sebastian
61 - Gerber Adrian

15 - Seger Mathias (C)
14 - Müller Pascal
4 - Geering Patrick
18 - Schnyder Daniel

27 - Murphy Cory (E)
16 - Westcott Duvie (E)
11 - Stoffel Andri
22 - Camperchioli Luca

Stürmer Mitte Stürmer Mitte

10 - Pelletier Pascal (C, E)
11 - Camenzind Andreas
9 - Helfenstein Sven
18 - Bucher Tobias

9 - Pittis Domenico (TS, E)
44 - Ambühl Andres
38 - Ziegler Thomas
19 - Schäppi Reto

Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts Stürmer Links Stürmer Rechts

89 - Moser Simon
95 - Haas Lukas
16 - Moggi Claudio
23 - Lemm Aurelio

73 - Iggulden Mike (E)
22 - Steiner Daniel (TS)
37 - Moggi Sandro
49 - Brooks Brendan (E)

39 - Bastl Mark
84 - Schommer Patrick
10 - Bühler Cyrill
61 - Krutov Alexei

17 - Nolan Owen (E)
7 - Monnet Thibaut
71 - Bärtschi Patrik
8 - Ryser Sven

Head Coach
John Fust

Head Coach
Beng-Ake Gustafsson


